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 Vevox Accessibility Conformance Report 

(Based on VPAT® Version 2.5Rev) 

Name of Product/Version:  

Vevox – Administrator web application (https://login.vevox.com)  

Vevox – Participant web application (https://vevox.app) 

Report Date: August 2025 

Product Description: Vevox is a web based polling, quizzing and Q&A platform for the 

classroom and the workplace 

Contact Information: support@vevox.com  

Evaluation Methods Used:  

• Knowledge of general product functionality 

• Windows 11 with NVDA 2025.1.2 

• Chrome v139 

Other assistive technologies and testing tools used while evaluating include JAWS, 

VoiceOver, Colour Contrast Analyser and Axe DevTools 

  

https://login.vevox.com/
https://vevox.app/
mailto:support@vevox.com


 

Page 2 of 15 

 

Applicable Standards/Guidelines 

This report covers the degree of conformance for the following accessibility standard/guidelines: 

Standard/Guideline Included In Report 

Web Content Accessibility Guidelines 2.0 Level A (Yes) 

Level AA (Yes) 

Level AAA (No) 

Web Content Accessibility Guidelines 2.1 Level A (Yes) 

Level AA (Yes) 

Level AAA (No) 

Web Content Accessibility Guidelines 2.2 Level A (Yes) 

Level AA (Yes) 

Level AAA (No) 

Revised Section 508 standards published January 18, 2017 and corrected January 22, 2018 (Yes) 

Terms 

The terms used in the Conformance Level information are defined as follows: 

● Supports: The functionality of the product has at least one method that meets the criterion without known defects or meets with 
equivalent facilitation. 

● Partially Supports: Some functionality of the product does not meet the criterion. 

● Does Not Support: The majority of product functionality does not meet the criterion. 

● Not Applicable: The criterion is not relevant to the product. 

● Not Evaluated: The product has not been evaluated against the criterion. This can only be used in WCAG Level AAA criteria. 

 

http://www.w3.org/TR/2008/REC-WCAG20-20081211
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG22/
https://www.access-board.gov/ict/
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WCAG 2.x Report 

Tables 1 and 2 also document conformance with: 

● Revised Section 508: 
o Chapter 5 - 501.1 Scope and 504.2 Content Creation or Editing 
o Chapter 6 - 602.3 Electronic Support Documentation 

Note: When reporting on conformance with the WCAG 2.x Success Criteria, they are scoped for full pages, complete processes, and 
accessibility-supported ways of using technology as documented in the WCAG 2.1 Conformance Requirements. 
 

https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#conformance-reqs
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Table 1: Success Criteria, Level A 
Notes: 

Criteria Conformance Level Remarks and Explanations 

1.1.1 Non-text Content (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports Images contain alt text.  Alt text can also be added by 
presenters/creators for any imagery that is uploaded 
to the platform. 

1.2.1 Audio-only and Video-only (Prerecorded) (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Not applicable There is no prerecorded audio-only or video-only 
content within Vevox. 
Presenters can choose to embed YouTube videos in 
their content.  YouTube caters for captioning of their  
videos. 

1.2.2 Captions (Prerecorded) (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software)  
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Not applicable There is no prerecorded audio content requiring 
captions. 
Presenters can choose to embed YouTube videos in 
their content.  YouTube caters for captioning of their  
videos. 

1.2.3 Audio Description or Media Alternative (Prerecorded) (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software)  
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Not applicable There is no prerecorded video content requiring audio 
description. 
Presenters can choose to embed YouTube videos in 
their content.  YouTube caters for captioning of their  
videos. 

1.3.1 Info and Relationships (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports Where necessary we use ARIA labelling and 
landmarks. 

http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#text-equiv-all
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#media-equiv-av-only-alt
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#media-equiv-captions
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#media-equiv-audio-desc
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#content-structure-separation-programmatic
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Criteria Conformance Level Remarks and Explanations 

1.3.2 Meaningful Sequence (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports  

1.3.3 Sensory Characteristics (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports Elements never solely rely on shape, color, size or 
visual location.  At minimum they are always 
combined with a textual reference. 

1.4.1 Use of Color (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports Color is not used as the sole visual means of conveying 
information. 

1.4.2 Audio Control (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports The only audio included within Vevox is for 
background music whilst a poll is open.  There are 
mechanisms to pause/stop or disable the audio. 

2.1.1 Keyboard (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Partially Supports A regression bug was identified in July 2025 affecting 
keyboard usage of the slider controls for Rating scale 
and XY plot questions.  A fix for this is in development 
and is aimed to be resolved by the end of August 
2025. 
All other areas of the product support keyboard only 
access. 

2.1.2 No Keyboard Trap (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

Supports  

http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#content-structure-separation-sequence
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#content-structure-separation-understanding
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#visual-audio-contrast-without-color
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#visual-audio-contrast-dis-audio
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#keyboard-operation-keyboard-operable
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#keyboard-operation-trapping
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Criteria Conformance Level Remarks and Explanations 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

2.1.4 Character Key Shortcuts (Level A 2.1 and 2.2) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Not applicable Vevox does not use any character key shortcuts 

2.2.1 Timing Adjustable (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports There are no pre-set time limits, however content 
such as live polls and surveys are only available for 
certain periods of time which is driven by the 
presenter of the session.  Adding a timer to polls is 
available and is at the presenter’s discretion as to 
whether to use it and to determine the length of time. 

2.2.2 Pause, Stop, Hide (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports Vevox supports the use of ‘real-time results’ where 
result views are updated dynamically when results are 
received over a short period of time.  These 
animations are considered essential to this activity but 
it is not the default setting for viewing vote results 
and is at the discretion of the presenter as to whether 
this method is used. 

2.3.1 Three Flashes or Below Threshold (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Not applicable Vevox does not contain any flashing content. 

2.4.1 Bypass Blocks (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) – Does not apply to non-web software 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) – Does not apply to non-web docs 

Not applicable Vevox does not use repeating blocks of content in its 
interface. 

2.4.2 Page Titled (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

Supports  

https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#character-key-shortcuts
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#time-limits-required-behaviors
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#time-limits-pause
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#seizure-does-not-violate
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#navigation-mechanisms-skip
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#navigation-mechanisms-title
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Criteria Conformance Level Remarks and Explanations 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

2.4.3 Focus Order (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports The tab order for navigation focus follows a 
meaningful and logical order. 

2.4.4 Link Purpose (In Context) (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports Links use accurately labelled text 

2.5.1 Pointer Gestures (Level A 2.1 and 2.2) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports  

2.5.2 Pointer Cancellation (Level A 2.1 and 2.2) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports  

2.5.3 Label in Name (Level A 2.1 and 2.2) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports Visible names of components match the labels used 
programmatically. 

2.5.4 Motion Actuation (Level A 2.1 and 2.2) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Not applicable  

3.1.1 Language of Page (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports  

3.2.1 On Focus (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 

Supports Focus does not alter the context of UI components 

http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#navigation-mechanisms-focus-order
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#navigation-mechanisms-refs
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#pointer-gestures
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#pointer-cancellation
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#label-in-name
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#motion-actuation
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#meaning-doc-lang-id
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#consistent-behavior-receive-focus
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Criteria Conformance Level Remarks and Explanations 

● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

3.2.2 On Input (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports Input does not alter the context of UI components 

3.2.6 Consistent Help (Level A 2.2 only) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports  

3.3.1 Error Identification (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports Error detection on input fields provides error 
messages in line with the input fields. In scenarios 
where it is not possible to provide an inline message, a 
dialog will display errors. 

3.3.2 Labels or Instructions (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports Required input fields are correctly labelled and 
clarifying instructions are provided where useful. 

3.3.7 Redundant Entry (Level A 2.2 only) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Not applicable  

4.1.1 Parsing (Level A) 
Applies to: 
WCAG 2.0 and 2.1 – Always answer ‘Supports’ 
WCAG 2.2 (obsolete and removed) - Does not apply 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports For WCAG 2.0, 2.1 and Revised 508 Standards, the 
September 2023 errata update indicates this criterion 
is always supported. See the WCAG 2.0 Editorial Errata 
and the WCAG 2.1 Editorial Errata. 
 

http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#consistent-behavior-unpredictable-change
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG22/#consistent-help
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#minimize-error-identified
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#minimize-error-cues
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG22/#redundant-entry
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#ensure-compat-parses
https://www.w3.org/WAI/WCAG20/errata/#editorial
https://www.w3.org/WAI/WCAG21/errata/#editorial
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Criteria Conformance Level Remarks and Explanations 

4.1.2 Name, Role, Value (Level A) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Partially Supports ARIA labelling is used to define the properties of UI 
components 
Some form elements in the account management 
areas of the product do not currently support this 
(combo boxes, and check boxes in the User 
management page and date picker in the analytics 
page). 

 

Table 2: Success Criteria, Level AA 
Notes: 

Criteria Conformance Level Remarks and Explanations 

1.2.4 Captions (Live) (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Not applicable  

1.2.5 Audio Description (Prerecorded) (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Not applicable  

1.3.4 Orientation (Level AA 2.1 and 2.2) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports  

1.3.5 Identify Input Purpose (Level AA 2.1 and 2.2) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports  

1.4.3 Contrast (Minimum) (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 

Supports The default color schemes support minimum contrast 
requirements.  The presenter/creator can adjust the 
color for greater (or worse) contrast. 

http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#ensure-compat-rsv
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#media-equiv-real-time-captions
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#media-equiv-audio-desc-only
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#orientation
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#identify-input-purpose
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#visual-audio-contrast-contrast
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Criteria Conformance Level Remarks and Explanations 

● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

1.4.4 Resize text (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports Text resizing is supported through the browser used or 
through the operating system of the device being 
used. 

1.4.5 Images of Text (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports Vevox does not use images of text 

1.4.10 Reflow (Level AA 2.1 and 2.2) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports Vevox doesn’t require users to scroll horizontally, text 
reflow is presented in one vertical column. 

1.4.11 Non-text Contrast (Level AA 2.1 and 2.2) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports The default color schemes support minimum contrast 
requirements.  The presenter/creator can adjust the 
color for greater (or worse) contrast. 

1.4.12 Text Spacing (Level AA 2.1 and 2.2) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports  

1.4.13 Content on Hover or Focus (Level AA 2.1 and 2.2) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports  

2.4.5 Multiple Ways (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) – Does not apply to non-web software 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) – Does not apply to non-web docs 

Not applicable The Vevox app is a single page application 

2.4.6 Headings and Labels (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 

Supports  

http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#visual-audio-contrast-scale
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#visual-audio-contrast-text-presentation
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#reflow
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#non-text-contrast
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#text-spacing
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#content-on-hover-or-focus
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#navigation-mechanisms-mult-loc
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#navigation-mechanisms-descriptive
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Criteria Conformance Level Remarks and Explanations 

● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

2.4.7 Focus Visible (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports  

2.4.11 Focus Not Obscured (Minimum) (Level AA 2.2 only) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports  

2.5.7 Dragging Movements (Level AA 2.2 only) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports  

2.5.8 Target Size (Minimum) (Level AA 2.2 only) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports  

3.1.2 Language of Parts (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports The language of the application is always in one single 
language however, content entered by a presenter (or 
text responses from other participants) could 
conceivably consist of different languages. 

3.2.3 Consistent Navigation (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) – Does not apply to non-web software 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) – Does not apply to non-web docs 

Supports  

3.2.4 Consistent Identification (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) – Does not apply to non-web software 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) – Does not apply to non-web docs 

Supports  

3.3.3 Error Suggestion (Level AA) Supports  

http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#navigation-mechanisms-focus-visible
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG22/#focus-not-obscured-minimum
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG22/#dragging-movements
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG22/#target-size-minimum
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#meaning-other-lang-id
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#consistent-behavior-consistent-locations
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#consistent-behavior-consistent-functionality
http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#minimize-error-suggestions
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Criteria Conformance Level Remarks and Explanations 

Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

3.3.4 Error Prevention (Legal, Financial, Data) (Level AA) 
Also applies to: 
Revised Section 508 

● 501 (Web)(Software) 
● 504.2 (Authoring Tool) 
● 602.3 (Support Docs) 

Supports  

3.3.8 Accessible Authentication (Minimum) (Level AA 2.2 only) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Supports  

4.1.3 Status Messages (Level AA 2.1 and 2.2) 
Revised Section 508 – Does not apply 

Partially supports Status messages use aria-live and role values.  Not all 
status messages or notifications in the change of state 
are communicated to participants.  Unsupported alerts 
include; paused/unpaused snackbar for Q&A, Q&A 
send success/error snackbar, profile name save error 
snackbar, network error snackbar, poll state changing. 

 

Table 3: Success Criteria, Level AAA 
Notes: Not Evaluated. Level AAA has not been evaluated for Vevox 

 

http://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG20/#minimize-error-reversible
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG22/#accessible-authentication-minimum
https://www.w3.org/TR/WCAG21/#status-messages
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Revised Section 508 Report 

Notes: 

Chapter 3: Functional Performance Criteria (FPC) 
Notes: 

Criteria Conformance Level  Remarks and Explanations 

302.1 Without Vision Partially supports 

Vevox fully supports the use of screen 
readers and keyboard input.  Due to the 
real-time or ‘live’ nature of using a 
product like Vevox, the experience of a 
participant also relies on the presenter to 
make sure they know their audience and 
allow for sufficient time for everyone to 
take part. 

302.2 With Limited Vision Partially supports 

Vevox fully supports the use of screen 
readers and keyboard input.  Due to the 
real-time or ‘live’ nature of using a 
product like Vevox, the experience of a 
participant also relies on the presenter to 
make sure they know their audience and 
allow for sufficient time for everyone to 
take part. 

302.3 Without Perception of Color Supports 
Elements do not solely rely on color as 
the only visual means of conveying 
information. 

302.4 Without Hearing Supports  

302.5 With Limited Hearing Supports  

302.6 Without Speech Supports  

302.7 With Limited Manipulation Supports 
Vevox is operable by keyboard alone and 
by extension can also be operated by 

https://www.access-board.gov/ict/#chapter-3-functional-performance-criteria
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Criteria Conformance Level  Remarks and Explanations 
other input devices that emit the 
standard keyboard events. 

302.8 With Limited Reach and Strength Supports 

Vevox is operable by keyboard alone and 
by extension can also be operated by 
other input devices that emit the 
standard keyboard events. 

302.9 With Limited Language, Cognitive, and Learning Abilities Partially supports 

Due to the real-time or ‘live’ nature of 
using a product like Vevox, the 
experience of a participant also relies on 
the presenter to make sure they know 
their audience and allow for sufficient 
time for everyone to take part. 

Chapter 4: Hardware 
Notes: Chapter 4 Hardware is not applicable to Vevox.  Vevox is a browser based software. 

Chapter 5: Software 
Notes: Chapter 5 Software is not applicable to Vevox.  Vevox does not have access to platform accessibility services and does not include components that have 

access to platform accessibility services. 

Chapter 6: Support Documentation and Services 
Notes: 

Criteria Conformance Level  Remarks and Explanations 
601.1 Scope Heading cell – no response required Heading cell – no response required 

602 Support Documentation Heading cell – no response required Heading cell – no response required 

602.2 Accessibility and Compatibility Features Partially supports 

Our Help site provides documentation 
covering the level of accessibility support 
and recommendations for presenters to 
bear in mind when using Vevox with a 
live audience. 

https://www.access-board.gov/ict/#chapter-4-hardware
https://www.access-board.gov/ict/#chapter-5-software
https://www.access-board.gov/ict/#chapter-6-support-documentation-and-services
https://www.access-board.gov/ict/#602-support-documentation
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Criteria Conformance Level  Remarks and Explanations 
602.3 Electronic Support Documentation See WCAG 2.x section See information in WCAG 2.x section 

602.4 Alternate Formats for Non-Electronic Support Documentation Does not support 
Support documentation is only available 
in electronic format. 

603 Support Services Heading cell – no response required Heading cell – no response required 

603.2 Information on Accessibility and Compatibility Features Supports Accessibility in Vevox 

603.3 Accommodation of Communication Needs Supports  

 

 

Legal Disclaimer (Company) 

As of the date of its publication indicated in the information table at the beginning of this Conformance Report, this Conformance Report represents 

the current view of Vevox regarding information about the product as outlined in the ITI’s “VPAT Revised Section 508 Edition Version 2.5 Rev.” 

Vevox cannot guarantee that any information in this Conformance Report will remain accurate after such date of publication, but Vevox works 

continuously to monitor the accessibility of its products and provide updates from time to time. Any modification or customization to the subject 

product may render some or all of this Conformance Report to become inapplicable. This Conformance Report is provided “as is” and for 

informational purposes only. 

 

https://www.access-board.gov/ict/#603-support-services
https://help.vevox.com/hc/en-us/articles/4404986078225-Accessibility-in-Vevox

